
shiloh.clerk@shilohchesterpa.org “Reimagine Church Beyond 
The Pews”ShilohChesterPA.com

610.872.8147

703 Central Ave. Chester, PA 19013

10:30am Sermon & Communion:
During the on-line and conference call, 

Communion will be addressed and blessed. 
You are asked to make preparations to have 
juice/water and cracker/bread available to 

represent communion.

Distribution of Sunday School Books

meet.google.com/scc-ghrd-cfn
Join by phone: 1.828.705.6092

PIN: 356.398.253#  

Adult Virtual Sunday School
Every Sunday from 8:30am-9:30am

Sunday, September 4th

1st Sunday Drive-by Opportunity
Noon - 1 pm 

Intercessory Prayer Call
Monday - Friday 5:00am

meet.google.com/irg-ykcz-cfh
Join by phone: 650.779.0279

PIN: 205.702.116#

Bible Study
Bible Study will resume Wednesday, 

September 12th at 7:00pm

Virtual Prayer Meeting
Wednesday at 6:00pm

Send your prayer request to:
i.pray@shilohchesterpa.org

How to Join 10:30am Sunday 
Worship Service

YouTube

Facebook

Shiloh Baptist Church
Chester PA

@ShilohChester32

Shiloh Baptist Church of Chester, PA Est. 1932
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Shiloh Baptist Church 
of Chester, Pa

Lord Christ, you came into the world as one of us, and 
suffered as we do. As we go through the trials of life, 
help us to realize that you are with us at all times and 

in all things; that we have no secrets from you; and that 
your loving grace enfolds us for eternity. In the security 

of your embrace we pray. 
Amen.

- Deaconess Pearline Abner 3 Rockland Court, 
Wilmington, DE 19803

- Anne Allen  6 Rice Drive, Bear, DE 19701

- Ernestine Bates 2602 McCarey Street, Chester, PA 19013

- Laraine Banks  226 Willers Road, Aston, PA 19014

- Clyde Brown   343 1/2 Lamokin Street, Chester, PA 19013

- Viola Hairston  2101 W. 7th Street Apt. 419,  Chester, PA 19013

- Delcina Jenkins 2506 W. 4th Street, Chester, PA 19013

- Rhodia Pauline Jones  924 Fulton Street, Chester, PA 19013

- Ardie Lanier  521 Tilghman Street,  Chester, PA 19013

- Gail & Cyrus McClary,  206 Ginkgo Lane Chester, PA

- Trustee Carl McLaurin,  Manor Health Care  700 Foulk Road
 Wilmington, DE 19803

- Emma Memminger 1122 Dorian Drive, Chester, PA 19013

- Arlene Reed  1001 Ave. of the States Apt. 312 Chester, PA 19013

- Thomas Roten  836 Elsinore Place, Chester, PA 19013

- Aneitha Santana  421 W. 24th Street Apt. 320  Upland, PA 19013

- Nora Short  1230 Palmer Street Chester, PA 19013

- Mary Smith  2331 W. 4th Street,  Chester, PA 19013

Prayer Request

Helen Hatcher
Colin Walker
John Parker Jr. 
Leroy Bates
Leroy Campbell
Ardie Lanier
Sharlean Boone
Viola Hairston
Paulette Allen
Denise Symonds
Gladys Willis
Kylie Hunter
Felicia Walls

Elaine Miller
Myrtice Sweet
Karen Davis
Cynthia Ellis
Juwan Douglas
Diana McDaniel
Ray Williams
Kim Wright
Delores Bailey
Michelle Evans Hill
Doris Knox
Khanai Campbell

2nd
3rd
5th
8th 
9th 
10th 
12th
12th
13th
13th
13th 
16th
16th 

20th 
21st
22nd
22nd
25th 
25th
25th
26th
27th
28th 
29th
29th 

For the full article please visit us online at: 
https://www.shilohchesterpa.com/news-information

•	 Blood Cancer Awareness Month
•	 Childhood Cancer Awareness Month
•	 Food Safety Education Month
•	 Healthy Aging ® Month
•	 National Childhood Obesity 

Awareness Month

Helpful News & Information

SEPTEMBER HEALTH INITIATIVES

Deacon Steve & Deaconess Robin Carter
Deacon Castell & Deaconess Adrienne Abner
Trustee Kurt & Joanne Whitaker
Paulette & William McIntyre
Angela & Earl Williams

9th
11th
17th
26th
30th
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Shiloh Baptist Church 
of Chester, Pa

CHURCH WIDE FAST

Join With Google Meet

Members are not being asked to participate 
in the weekly Monday - Wednesday Church 

Wide Fast until further notice. 

PLEASE NOTE:  The Noon Prayer will still 
take place Monday - Wednesday using the 

following GoogleMeet information.

meet.google.com/irg-ykcz-cfh
Join by phone 1-650-779-0279 

PIN: 205 702 116#

Monday, September 12th 

- Quarterly Virtual Church 
Business Meeting at 7:00pm

Sunday, September 18th  - Gospel Disciples in Concert at 3:30pm

Saturday, September 24th 

- SBC Virtual Quarterly 
Intercessory Prayer Session 
at 7:00am

Sunday, September 25th - SBC Deacon and Deaconess Annual 
Day during Morning Worship followed by Career Workshop 
sponsored by Church Anniversary Team in the Gymnasium 

* Invitations will be sent by respective lead

September Upcoming Activities
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For more information on any of the announcements listed above visit our Website: For more information on any of the announcements listed above visit our Website: www.ShilohChesterPA.comwww.ShilohChesterPA.com

Sunday, September 18th at 3:00pm: 

The Gospel Disciples in Concert

Sunday, September 25th: 
Immediately after Morning Worship - 
Career Workshop in the Gymnasium

Sunday, October 23rd: 
SBC 90th Church Anniversary 

culminating worship service at 
10:30am. 
Guest Preacher: Rev. Lavina J. 

Smith, Pastor of New Mount Olive 
Baptist Church 

90th Anniversary Souvenir Book
Ads and Patrons are being accepted for our 90th 

Anniversary (8.5 x 11) Souvenir Book until September 14, 
2022. Ads must be camera ready files – JPEG, PNG, OR 
PDF acceptable via email only to SBC90thAnniversary@
shilohchesterpa.org and payments mailed to the 
church  address 703 Central Avenue, Chester, PA 19013.  
Patron lists can be obtained by contacting the

 Church Office 610.872.8147.  
Please forward all inquiries to the Souvenir Book co-Chairpersons, Janet 

Brown & Valerie Irving, President at 
SBC90thAnniversary@shilohchesterpa.org.  Thank you.

Congratulations to our 90+ aged members who were 
honored by the Anniversary Committee on Sunday, 

July 24, 2022.

Ad Size – Amount

Full Page
$100.00

Quarter (¼) Page
$40.00

Half (1/2) Page
$60.00

Upcoming Anniversary Celebratory 
Events

Sis. Anne Allen

Sis. Ardie Lanier

Sis. Mary Smith

Trustee Carl McLaurin

 Sis. Thelma Davis

Sis. Rhodia Pauline 
Jones

Bro. Lonnie Ruddle Jr.

Sis. Rosie Hatcher

Sis. Carrie Nelson

https://www.shilohchesterpa.com/

